MOTOR @ GRUPO TRANSM SI ON

GRUPO TRANSMISION

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:

Variant price modifier:
Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a guestion about this product

Description
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Titulo
DISTANCIADOR
RODAMIENTO
TOPE RODAMIENTO
RETEN INTERNO
EJE PRINCIPAL ARMADO
RULEMAN EJE PRINCIPAL
TOPE RODAMIENTO
RULEMAN EJE
EJE SECUNDARIO ARMADO
RODAMIENTO DE AGUJA 26X36X12
RETEN 30X43X5,2
TORNILLO M6X10

81-22716
81-23080/172FMM
81-23089/172FMM
81-23090/172FMM
81-23600/172FMM
81-23670/172FMM
81-23679/172FMM
81-23680/172FMM
81-23700
81-23780
81-23790/172FMM
81-GB/T819

Cédigo
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Titulo

TORNILLO M6X15

ARANDELA RODAMIENTO 35,0X55,8X1

SEGURO
SEGURO

ARANDELA (1)

BUJE

ARANDELA (lll)

ENGRANAJE CONDUCIDO DE 1ra
RODAMIENTO RODILLO 17X21X9,8
ARANDELA(II)

ENGRANAJE CONDUCIDO DE 5ta
ARANDELA ROZAMIENTO
ENGRANAJE CONDUCIDO DE3ra
BUJE ENGRANAJE DE 3RA
ENGRANAJE CONDUCIDO DE 4ta
BUJE ENGRANAJE DE 2da
ENGRANAJE CONDUCIDO DE 2da
EJE SECUNDARIO

ENGRANAJE DE 2da EJE PRINCIPAL
ENGRANAJE DE 4ta EJE PRINCIPAL
ENGRANAJE DE 3ra EJE PRINCIPAL
ENGRANAJE DE 5ta EJE PRINCIPAL
EJE PRINCIPAL

EJE PRIMARIO ARMADO

EJE SECUNDARIO ARMADO

PINON DE SALIDA

81-GB/T16674.1
81-23088/172FMM
81-23672/172FMM
81-GB/T894.1
81-23773/172FMM
81-23777/172FMM
81-23779/172FMM
81-23711/172FMM
81-23050
81-23774/172FMM
81-23751/172FMM
81-23775/172FMM
81-23731/172FMM
81-23732/172FMM
81-23741/172FMM
81-23722/172FMM
81-23721/172FMM
81-23770
81-23621/172FMM
81-23641/172FMM
81-23631/172FMM
81-23651/172FMM
81-23610/172FMM
81-900-8

81-900-9

81-80001

Ccodigo
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